362 www.thorlabs.com
CHAPTERS
Tables/
Breadboards
Mechanics
Optomechanic
Devices
Kits

n	 Harmonic, Sub-Harmonic, and Fractional Harmonic
Chopping with Sum and Difference Reference Outputs
n	 Microprocessor Controlled
n	 2-Frequency Blades Available for Pump-Probe and Other
Nonlinear Experiments
n	 Save and Recall User Setups in Non-Volatile RAM
n	 USB Interface
Optical Chopper System (Page 1 of 2)
MC1F2 MC1F60 MC1F15
MC1F30 MC2F57 MC1F100
Firmware in
English and
Chinese
ITEM # # OF SLOTS CHOPPING FREQUENCY PHASE JITTER (MAX/TYPICAL)**
MC1F2* 2 1 Hz – 99 Hz 0.05° rms Max
MC1F10 10 20 Hz – 1 kHz 0.42°/0.13° rms
MC1F15 15 30 Hz – 1.5 kHz 0.68°/0.27° rms
MC1F30 30 60 Hz – 3 kHz 1.10°/0.45° rms
MC1F60 60 120 Hz – 6 kHz 1.10°/0.78° rms
MC1F100 100 250 Hz – 10 kHz 1.30°/1.10° rms
MC2F57 7/5 Outer: 14 – 700 Hz
Inner: 10 – 500 Hz 0.38°/0.08° rms
Available Chopper Wheels (MC1F10 Included with MC2000)
*The MC1F2 blade does not support phase lock and adjustment.            **Measured using internal reference signals.